

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 900 434"><u>WPMS No. 1383 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 456 1139 499"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 524 1509 824" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 524 1509 607">1. Mr. Mohit Kumar Kashyap, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="644 613 1509 696">2. Mr. Ashish Joshi, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="644 703 1509 824">3. On the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, put up this matter on 21.06.2024 as fresh. <p data-bbox="1114 965 1485 1043" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 11.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 1048 676 1077">PR</p>

--	--	--	--