

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>15.04.2026</u>		<p>WPMS No. 1383 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Parties are not present.</p> <p>2. In the interest of justice, list on 10.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

